FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

s

05-25-323-012

70 FT

ADDRESS
) oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

SEC 5 PT 1
1127 PARK IAYNE MANCR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-28-64
5-11-65
L=12-74
6-5-79
1-29-85
12-31-85

10-15-04

PARK TAYNE CORPORATION
STONE, FRANKLIN D.
WAL STEPHEN & PATRICIA

CLINE RENE P & NORA I

VETERANS AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATOR OF
ROAN RAYMOND & LOREE

DANIEL JANET C TRUSTEE

C.F. 20,90
C-F.34b 30
C.F. -0'
C.F. NO
SP 64,000




